Island Regular Savings Tracker Account standing order instruction form



How to complete this form

Please complete in BLACK INK and BLOCK CAPITALS so that your instructions are easy to read.

If you are Isle of Man resident, please return this form to: Santander International, PO Box 123, 19-21 Prospect Hill, Douglas, Isle of Man IM99 1ZZ, British Isles. If you are a Jersey resident, please return this form to: Santander International, 13-15 Charing Cross, St Helier, Jersey JE2 3RP, Channel Islands. If you have any queries regarding this form please call us on 08000 84 28 88 if calling from a UK landline or mobile, or +44 (0)1624 641 888 if calling from overseas. Lines are open from 9am – 5pm UK time, Monday to Friday (except Wednesday when we open at 9.30am). Calls are recorded and may be monitored.

Santander International is able to provide this document in large print, Braille and audio CD. If you would like to receive this document in one of these formats, please contact us.

Details of standing order

Name of account to be debited	Island Gold Account in the name of:	
Account number to be debited		
Bank to which payment is to be made	Santander International	
Amount of regular monthly deposit	Amount (in words) The maximum monthly deposit is £500	Amount (in figures) £
Date of first deposit	D M M Y Y If you leave this first deposit date blank, we will make it the next worki opened, as long as sufficient funds are available in your Island Gold Acceleration	5,
Date of last deposit	D M M Y Y If you leave this last deposit date blank, we will set it as 11 months from	n the date of the first deposit

The Island Regular Savings Tracker Account has a 12 month term. The last monthly deposit must be 11 months after your first deposit so that you have 12 monthly deposits in total.

You can change the amount of your regular monthly deposit within the 12 month account term, as long as it remains above the minimum monthly deposit of ± 25 and below the maximum monthly deposit of ± 500 . We will need your instruction at least 24 hours before the next monthly deposit date.

Signature(s) Customer signature Print name Print name Date Date

Note: You must ensure that your Island Gold Account is funded with the deposit amount at least one working day before the monthly deposit date. Please check with your bank or the payer to make sure you allow sufficient time for the money to reach your Island Gold Account.

Santander International is the trading name of Santander Financial Services plc, Jersey Branch and Santander Financial Services plc, Isle of Man Branch. Santander Financial Services plc is incorporated in England and Wales with number 2338548 and its registered office is 2 Triton Square, Regent's Place, London NW1 3AN, United Kingdom. Santander Financial Services plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Santander Financial Services Register number is 146003. Santander Financial Services plc, Jersey Branch has its principal place of business at 13-15 Charing Cross, St Helier, Jersey J2 3RP, Channel Islands and is regulated by the Jersey Financial Services Commission. Santander Financial Services plc, Isle of Man Branch has its principal place of business at 19-21 Prospect Hill, Douglas, Isle of Man IM1 1ET and is regulated by the Isle of Man Financial Services Authority. www.santanderrinternational co.uk. Santander and the flame logo are registered trademarks. The latest audited accounts are available upon request. Calls to Santander International are recorded and may be monitored for security and training purposes.